Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6256G0C101)

_— Patriot P220 256GB 550/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205256625)

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

Patriot P220 512GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P220S512G25)

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s
LTC10Z480GG8

Patriot P220 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
T Disk (P220S1TB25)

Team CX2 2TB 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk

(T253X6002T0C101)

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X1120G06C101)

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-
320 MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
s s SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

Team GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253X2512G06C101)

Team Vulcan Z 512GB 540/4706MB/s 2,5" SATA 3
ce 5 SSD Disk (T253TZ512GOC101)

Marka

Team

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Kioxia

Patriot

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

18,80 USD

26,25 USD

33,50 USD

39,90 USD

42,00 USD

66,05 USD

114,45

usb

13,65 USD

14,18 USD

17,31 USD

31,39 USD

34,54 USD



Team Vulcan Z 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD (T253TZ001T0C101)

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s
LTC10Z960GG8

Patriot P220 2TB 550/500MB/s 2.5” SATA3 SSD
Disk (P220S2TB25)

Team

Team

Kioxia

Patriot

57,75 USD

62,90 USD

99,75 USD

126,00
usb



